
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

FY 2017 Concrete Rehabilitation and Utility Cuts Patching
Change order reflecting an increase in the contract amount with Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. in the
amount of $19,550.00 resulting in a revised contract amount of $544,500.00.  The change is
necessary to pay for additional asphalt pavement in driveways adjacent to concrete rehabilitation
work.  (DISTRICTS - All)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170215, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

